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Measurement : On Time PerformanceMeasurement :Measurement : On Time PerformanceOn Time Performance

Metro Bus System 80.0% 75.9% 74.8%Metro Bus System 80.0% 75.9% 74.8%Metro Bus System 80.0% 75.9% 74.8%

Target Mar. YTDTarget Mar. YTD

Westside/Central 80.0% 75.4% 74.0%Westside/CentralWestside/Central 80.0% 75.4%80.0% 75.4% 74.0%74.0%

WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011
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Metro WSC On-Time Performance Trends
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20.2%75.4%4.5%23.7%70.5%5.8%WSC17515.4%79.4%5.1%WSC81

24.8%70.8%4.5%WSC3314.8%79.5%5.8%
WSC
SBC207

37.9%56.1%6.0%WSC70424.4%70.9%4.7%
WSC
SBC21216.6%79.5%3.9%

WSC
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WSC
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Measurement : Complaints per 100,000 Psgrs.Measurement :Measurement : Complaints per 100,000 Psgrs.Complaints per 100,000 Psgrs.

Target Mar. YTDTarget Mar. YTD

Metro Bus System 2.52 2.84 2.80Metro Bus System 2.52Metro Bus System 2.52 2.842.84 2.802.80

Westside/Central 2.50 2.20 2.11Westside/CentralWestside/Central 2.502.50 2.20 2.112.20 2.11

WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

Metro Westside/Central

& Metro Bus System

March 2011

Metro Westside/CentralMetro Westside/Central

&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

March 2011March 2011



WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

WSC Customer Complaint per 100,000 Passengers

(Divs. 6, 7 & 10 thru Aug. 2010)
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March 2011

Metro Bus
Customer

Complaints

System
Wide

March 2011

Metro Bus
Customer

Complaints

System
Wide

904904904904TotalTotal

5353AccidentAccidentUnsafeUnsafe
131131

7878Unsafe OperationUnsafe OperationUnsafeUnsafe

11Crowded Bus (Crowded Bus (Add`lAdd`l SvcSvc RqRq.).)SchedSched,,

99Early ScheduleEarly ScheduleSchedSched,,

9393Late ScheduleLate ScheduleSchedSched,,
263263

160160No ShowNo ShowSchedSched,,

209209209209Passed UpPassed UpPass UpPass Up

11Incorrect InfoIncorrect Info -- Bus OperatorBus OperatorOper. IssueOper. Issue

11Gen. Emp. DiscourtesyGen. Emp. DiscourtesyOper. IssueOper. Issue

11Failure to Call StopsFailure to Call StopsOper. IssueOper. Issue

55Off RouteOff RouteOper. IssueOper. Issue

66Improper Curb StopImproper Curb StopOper. IssueOper. Issue

1919Carried Past StopCarried Past StopOper. IssueOper. Issue

2828Operator ConductOperator ConductOper. IssueOper. Issue

175175

114114Op. DiscourtesyOp. DiscourtesyOper. IssueOper. Issue

22Passenger ConductPassenger ConductMiscMisc
4747

4545Misc. ComplaintMisc. ComplaintMiscMisc

11Senior I.D. CardSenior I.D. CardFare IssueFare Issue

22HC I.D. CardHC I.D. CardFare IssueFare Issue

66Transfer ProblemsTransfer ProblemsFare IssueFare Issue
3333

2424Disputed/Wrong FareDisputed/Wrong FareFare IssueFare Issue

11Dirty BusDirty BusEquipEquip

22Audio System ProblemAudio System ProblemEquipEquip 1010

77Layover ZoneLayover ZoneEquipEquip

11AccSvcAccSvc PassPass--Up (Equipment)Up (Equipment)AccAcc

22AccSvcAccSvc WchrWchr SecurementSecurementAccAcc

22AccSvcAccSvc Pass Up (Advised)Pass Up (Advised)AccAcc

44AccSvcAccSvc Transit Failure (Other)Transit Failure (Other)AccAcc

55AccSvcAccSvc Pass Up (Denied)Pass Up (Denied)AccAcc

1010Accessible ServiceAccessible Service -- Pass UpPass UpAccAcc

3636

1212AccSvcAccSvc Operator BehaviorOperator BehaviorAccAcc

TotalTotalRcvd.Rcvd.Complaint TypeComplaint TypeCategoryCategory

904904

15%15%

29%29%

23%23%

19%19%

5%5%

4%4%

1%1%

4%4%

Pct.Pct.



WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

18%14%Unsafe Operation

23%29%Schedule issues

23%23%Pass Up

22%19%Operator Issues

5%5%Misc.

3%4%Fare Issues

1%1%Equipment Issues

5%4%Accessible Service Issues

WSCSystemComplaint Type



Measurement : Miles Between Mechanical Road CallMeasurementMeasurement :: Miles Between Mechanical Road CallMiles Between Mechanical Road Call

Metro Bus System 3,664 3,463 3,376Metro Bus System 3,664 3,463 3,376Metro Bus System 3,664 3,463 3,376

Target Mar. YTDTarget Mar. YTD

Westside/Central 3,460 2,706 2,704Westside/CentralWestside/Central 3,460 2,706 2,7043,460 2,706 2,704

WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

Metro Westside/Central

& Metro Bus System

March 2011

Metro Westside/CentralMetro Westside/Central

&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

March 2011March 2011



WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

WSC Miles Between Mechanical Road Call Trends
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WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

8.148.14OverallOverall

7.937.93FRONT & REAR BUMPERFRONT & REAR BUMPER1919

8.608.60EXT. BODY CONDITIONEXT. BODY CONDITION1818

7.977.97WHEELSWHEELS1717

9.959.95EXT. GRAFFITIEXT. GRAFFITI1616

8.978.97EXT. CLEANLINESSEXT. CLEANLINESS1515

9.759.75WINDOW ETCHINGWINDOW ETCHING1414

8.888.88INT. GRAFFITIINT. GRAFFITI1313

7.207.20STEPWELLSSTEPWELLS1212

8.008.00GUMGUM1111

7.497.49FLOORSFLOORS1010

7.757.75DOORSDOORS99

7.957.95SACRAFICIAL WINDOWSSACRAFICIAL WINDOWS88

7.547.54WINDOWSWINDOWS77

7.957.95SEAT INSERTSSEAT INSERTS66

7.347.34SEAT FRAMESSEAT FRAMES55

7.647.64CEILING / VENTSCEILING / VENTS44

7.157.15TRANSOM / LEDGESTRANSOM / LEDGES33

7.897.89DRIVERS AREADRIVERS AREA22

8.168.16DASHDASH11

ScoreScoreCATEGORYCATEGORY

SystemSystem

March 2011March 2011
Metro Clean Bus Rating SystemMetro Clean Bus Rating System



WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

JunJun--1111

MayMay--1111

AprApr--1111

8.148.147.727.728.338.338.098.098.868.86
8.98.9
337.917.918.878.877.667.667.957.957.297.298.038.03MarMar--1111

7.897.897.327.328.118.117.687.688.588.589.149.147.367.368.318.317.207.207.807.807.607.607.827.82FebFeb--1111

7.797.797.257.258.088.087.477.478.288.289.039.037.417.418.298.297.347.347.787.787.477.477.387.38JanJan--1111

7.827.827.627.628.118.117.527.528.408.409.119.117.297.298.118.117.127.127.487.487.347.348.078.07DecDec--1010

7.937.937.627.628.278.277.947.948.628.629.049.047.907.907.547.547.297.297.957.957.547.547.577.57NovNov--1010

7.737.737.777.777.967.967.867.868.198.198.698.697.747.747.597.597.067.067.327.327.577.577.317.31OctOct--1010

7.687.687.427.428.128.127.547.548.048.048.438.437.427.427.787.787.117.117.657.657.697.697.427.42SepSep--1010

7.587.587.357.358.068.067.097.097.977.978.698.697.467.467.367.367.167.167.447.447.537.537.267.26AugAug--1010

7.657.657.397.398.078.077.227.228.198.198.458.457.127.127.787.787.397.397.977.977.097.097.517.51JulJul--1010

7.587.587.417.417.717.717.837.838.208.208.568.567.247.247.047.047.147.147.767.767.207.207.267.26JunJun--1010

7.687.687.137.137.717.717.757.758.348.348.598.597.357.357.517.517.387.387.907.907.427.427.447.44MayMay--1010

7.687.687.297.297.947.947.537.538.208.208.818.817.377.377.877.876.966.967.777.777.267.267.527.52AprApr--1010

7.537.536.836.837.767.767.767.768.318.318.638.637.557.557.567.567.217.217.367.367.187.186.686.68MarMar--1010

7.337.336.616.617.977.976.956.957.787.788.828.827.327.327.337.336.526.527.467.467.027.026.866.86FebFeb--1010

7.537.537.067.067.957.957.517.518.098.098.938.937.367.367.297.297.127.127.907.906.746.746.836.83JanJan--1010

SystemSystem
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Metro Clean Bus Program Trends
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Measurement : Accidents per 100,000 MilesMeasurement :Measurement : Accidents per 100,000 MilesAccidents per 100,000 Miles

Metro Bus System 3.14 2.50 2.97Metro Bus System 3.14 2.50 2.97Metro Bus System 3.14 2.50 2.97

Target Mar. YTDTarget Mar. YTD

Westside/Central 3.58 4.13 4.04Westside/CentralWestside/Central 3.58 4.133.58 4.13 4.044.04

WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

Metro Westside/Central

& Metro Bus System

March 2011

Metro Westside/CentralMetro Westside/Central

&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

March 2011March 2011



WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

Metro WSC Accidents per 100,000 Miles Trends
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Measurement : Monthly RidershipMeasurement :Measurement : Monthly RidershipMonthly Ridership

Metro Bus System 29,470,000 31,770,000 29,380,000Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 29,470,000 31,770,000 29,380,00029,470,000 31,770,000 29,380,000

Target Mar. YTDTarget Mar. YTD

Westside/Central 16,470,000 18,320,000 16,950,000Westside/CentralWestside/Central 16,470,000 18,320,000 16,950,00016,470,000 18,320,000 16,950,000

WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

Metro Westside/Central

& Metro Bus System

March 2011

Metro Westside/CentralMetro Westside/Central

&& Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System

March 2011March 2011
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Metro WSC Bus Lines Monthly Ridership Trends
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WSC Service Council May 2011WSC Service Council May 2011

Avg. Weekday Ridership on Metro Bus and Rail Services
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Avg. Weekday Metro Bus Ridership By Service Council
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62,12362,1234,5494,5496,5616,56151,01351,013SystemSystem

33,70433,7042,5942,5943,5703,57027,54027,540WSCWSC

7,6037,6035315317767766,2966,296SGVSGV

12,12412,1247427421,2611,26110,12110,121SFVSFV

17,89417,8941,3581,3581,8961,89614,64014,640SBCSBC

15,94815,9481,2521,2521,7511,75112,94512,945GWCGWC

TotalTotalSundaySundaySaturdaySaturdayWeekdayWeekdayRegionRegion

March 2011 Total Wheelchair Boarding by RegionMarch 2011 Total Wheelchair Boarding by Region



WSCWSC1,0421,04279791131138508501616

WSCWSC1,0511,051696996968868861414

SBCSBCWSCWSC1,0811,0819090144144847847754754

SBCSBCWSCWSC1,0851,085126126145145814814207207

SBCSBCWSCWSC1,0871,087121121119119847847210210

GWCGWC1,1061,1061161161331338578575353

SBCSBCWSCWSC1,1531,1537373104104976976204204

GWCGWC1,1821,1821051051901908878876060

WSCWSC1,2911,2911221221611611,0081,008105105

GWCGWCSBCSBC1,4201,4201221221541541,1441,144111111

SBCSBCWSCWSC1,4471,4471181181581581,1711,1714545

GWCGWCSBCSBC1,4711,4711021021561561,2131,213115115

SFVSFV1,5931,59390902072071,2961,296233233

GWCGWCSBCSBC1,6811,6811281281601601,3931,393117117

SBCSBCWSCWSC1,7741,7741651652102101,3991,3994040
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Selected Metro Board Actions in AprilSelected Metro Board Actions in April

• Staff to Develop a Metrolink Antelope Valley Line Infrastructure
Improvement Strategic Plan

• Awarded contract to complete AA, DEIS/R & CE for Van Nuys
Rapidway

• Adopt Locally Preferred Alternative maintenance Facility Site for
Crenshaw/LAX Transit Corridor

• Revised Bike-on-Rail Policy and Implementation Plan

• Staff to return to Board with information on

• LRT average standee trip length, time standing and potential impact of fewer seats.

• Plan to mitigate vendors/recycling on Metro Blue Line

• Bicycle demand on each rail line

• Alternative such as “station bikes” and rental & shared use bikes

• Staff to Develop a Metrolink Antelope Valley Line Infrastructure
Improvement Strategic Plan

• Awarded contract to complete AA, DEIS/R & CE for Van Nuys
Rapidway

• Adopt Locally Preferred Alternative maintenance Facility Site for
Crenshaw/LAX Transit Corridor

• Revised Bike-on-Rail Policy and Implementation Plan

• Staff to return to Board with information on

• LRT average standee trip length, time standing and potential impact of fewer seats.

• Plan to mitigate vendors/recycling on Metro Blue Line

• Bicycle demand on each rail line

• Alternative such as “station bikes” and rental & shared use bikes
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XJoe Stitcher7/1/2013
Westside
COGWSC-9Westside/Central

X
Perri Sloan-
Goodman7/1/2013

Westside
COGWSC-8Westside/Central

XArt Ida7/1/2012
Westside
COGWSC-7Westside/Central

XGlenn Rosten7/1/2012
LA County 3rd
Dist.WSC-6Westside/Central

XElliott Petty7/1/2012
LA County 2nd
Dist.WSC-5Westside/Central

X
Jeff
Jacobberger7/1/2012LA City MayorWSC-4Westside/Central

XJerard Wright7/1/2013LA City MayorWSC-3Westside/Central

X
Peter Capone-
Newton7/1/2012LA City MayorWSC-2Westside/Central

XCatherine Bator7/1/2012LA City MayorWSC-1Westside/Central

July 1,
2014

July 1,
2013

July 1,
2012

July 1,
2011

Incumbents as
of Feb. 23, 2011

Existing
Term
Start
Dates

Appointing
Authority

Council
Seat

Metro Service
Council

Suggested New Term
Start Dates

Item 6. Service Council Representative TermsItem 6. Service Council Representative Terms


